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ie|A B = B8 | &4 1 = SHGHE | B
1|4 30 s BuBAR WE |FER A 2,407| 1,797,593
2 | 5130 s AHMAR HE #8554 2,407| 1,795,186
3|6 20 /e ABmAL HE  |#hK(6AN 2,407| 1,792,779
4 | 7|30 e EumAR EE |FERTAS) 2.422| 1,790,357
5 |8 27 s EHBAR HE |50 (8A5) 2,175 1,788,182
6 |8 31|sEMMAR EE |#RIR (85 247| 1,787,935
719 1527 BEMBAR p{ T CY P 2,422| 1,785,513
4 16 [3/LBRE WTF  [OFELA BB LUNOSEHRIR 97,020/ 1,688,493
o |4 25|l08nn WF a5 S (3 A RS 4,951| 1,683,542
10| 4 :25 10558 WTFT AR EES) 2,720| 1,680,822
11| 4 28 s EBMAR T |#RR A 2,981| 1,677,841
12 15 :27 10.E%E WTF  lipad 7SR BEE(ABHAES) 4,952| 1,672,889
13| 5|27 s EHEAR W [#R (5 A% 2,981| 1,669,908
14 | 5 29 [10.E5E WF  |HYUK(BES) 2,517) 1,667,391
156 j’ws 10.EKE WT AV 1,867| 1,665,524
16 | 6 25|10=%K% WT  fipad 75 FIBE (S BFIAES) 49521 1,660,572
176 30|smnmAR WF |#8R(6A%) 2,981/ 1,657,501
18 | 7| 25|10.8mn W [bad 752 R (6 A RIS 4,952| 1,652,639
19 17 £26 LERE WT  [PELEEMABESELYNISERRIE 97,020] 1,555,619
20 | 7|26 [sEBEAR W |8 (7R 2,996| 1,552,623
21 | 7 26 |10EHE W [HUUs7 AR 2,738| 1,549,885
22 | 8 | 25|10 %% W [AvussEase) 2,717| 1,547,168
23| 8|26 [s HHMAE T |#78c (8 A4 2,996| 1,544,172
24 | 8 26 10548 W fipad SR BR (7 BRIAES) 4,952| 1,539,220
25| 9 25\10BHR W fipad 752 FIBH (B8 HAH) 4,952| 1,534,268
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S2laoe| = Fo 1 = KO | %

26 | 9 26 |8 AMMAR W |5t ea ) 2,996| 1,531,272
271 9 !"30 10.EBH%E WF AV GES) 2,720| 1,528,552
28 | 4 24 |sEHBAR Bl SRR (4B 375 1,528,177
20 | 5 28 |8 EMBAR R |HERGAD 874| 1,527,303
30 | 8 16 |3 58E Ml [MLFACERELYE=S 296,560| 1,230,743
31| 8 26 |8 EMEAR Bl g (8 4) 874/ 1,229,869
3219 f24 BEHBEAE ML |#ER (A 874| 1,228,995
33 |10 28 |8 AHBAR A |HEKG08S) 2,422| 1,226,573
34 | 1130 |8 AHMAR HE |FERG1AS) 2.422| 1,224,151
35 (1228 [s HMMAR BAE  (H(1285) 2,422| 1,221,729
36 |12 | 28 |3 /5% HE  |43SBAELYDRIBER 4,840| 1,216,889
37 | 12| 28 |s EHBAR EE | BANETaESs 1,200} 1,215,689
3| 120 [10wmH 2R |8 FUos—tosht 6,160] 1,209,529
39 | 1 J‘31 BEBBAR EE | FRR(1AS) 2,422| 1,207,107
40 | 3 27 3nER BE | merLUERIR 7,650| 1,199,457
41| 2 28P3LEE RE (K 2ES) 2,422| 1,197,035
42 | 3 |31 |BEAMBAR ERE (R GAY) 2,422| 1,194,613
43 10}22 IARE T |[BREEUNS7ZERI 90,090| 1,104,523
44 |10 25|10FBR T [paddSoRImE (A RIAS) 4,952| 1,099,571
45 (10 27 [sBBAR WF |8 0AS) 2,996| 1,096,575
46 101 30 [10.EHKE WF (ALK (10B%) 2,670] 1,093,905
47 |11 24 [10BHBE WF [HVISRGT1ES) 1,808/ 1,092,097
48 | 11 { 25 [10. 258 WF  |ipad TS RIAK (10 RIS 4,952| 1,087,145
19 |11 28 [BABMEAR WF |58 84) 2,996/ 1,084,149
50 12%21 BEAMBALR LT M 1285) 2,996/ 1,081,153
51 |12 24|10 5% WF VUK (1289) 1,015| 1,080,138
52 | 12| 25108852 W [ipad7SLRMH (11 B RIRS) 4,952| 1,075,186
53 | 1 6 |3 LHmE WT  [BEFE&EUNLOSEMRIA 90,090 985,096
54 | 1 24|10 BB WF [HUUsROAS) 2512| 982584
55 | 1|26 |8 EHEAR W |#mr (A% 2,996 979,588
56 | 1127|1058 T ipadTI SRS (12 BRIES) 4,952| 974,636
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e e = KA, 1 = LHQE | B
57| 2 21 |l0EBR W |Hvussas 1,885| 972751
58 | 2 | 25|10FHR T |ipad SRR AFIAES) 4,952 967,799
50 | 2 26 B EMMAR WF |#mrean 2,096| 964,803
60 | 3 | 22|10%HR W AU (EES) 1,845/ 962,958
61 | 3 25|10.E%HR WT  |ipad 7S5 RIBE (2 AFIAES 4,952 958,006
62 | 3 | 28 [o AMMAR W |$8 (3R4) 2,996 955010
63 | 10| 30 |8 BMMAR L |SBIEC10A %) 1,249| 953761
64 | 11|22 [s BHIAR Bl [ERECTT A 1,249 952,512
65 | 12| 25 [s HHMAR Bl SR 285) 1,249 951,263
66 | 3 | 31 [s EHBAR Bl (FREGAS) 3,034 948,229
67 | 3| 5 |SEBE Bl |[BULHALESE LY ES Bar—BER 3,762| 944467
68 | 3 | 27 [LH® Bl [BOLA LR SY B S SHAR 42,240| 902,227
69 | 3 31|amsmE B (LA ELYESETH A4 17,600| 884,627
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